

## Southwest Airlines Offers Two-Day Fare Sale to Las Vegas

Book a Ticket to Southwest Airlines' Most Popular Travel Destination

DALLAS, Dec. 30 /PRNewswire-FirstCall/ -- Southwest Airlines is offering all Customers something to toast this New Year's Eve! For 48 hours only, Customers will be able to get 50 percent off any Southwest Airlines' "Wanna Get Away" fares for roundtrip travel to and from Las Vegas! Las Vegas is the airline's most popular travel destination, so it's offering Customers a one-of-a-kind discount. These super low fares are available Dec. 30, 2008, through midnight PST on Dec. 31, 2008, for travel Jan. 13, 2009, through March 11, 2009. To book these low fares enter the promotion code "LASVEGAS" at southwest.com/lasvegas or click here. Examples of fares are listed below (see Fare Rules):

- -- \$69 roundtrip between Phoenix and Las Vegas.
- -- \$149 roundtrip between Philadelphia and Las Vegas.
- \$159 roundtrip between Dallas and Las Vegas.\$169 roundtrip between Orlando and Las Vegas.

After 37 years of service, Southwest Airlines, the nation's leading low-fare carrier, continues to differentiate itself from other airlines--offering a reliable product with exemplary Customer Service. Southwest Airlines is the most productive airline in the sky and offers Customers a comfortable traveling experience. Southwest offers a very comfortable ride with all premium leather seats and plenty of legroom with a young all Boeing 737 fleet. Southwest recently updated its gate areas and improved its boarding procedure to make flying Southwest even more convenient and simple. Southwest Airlines (NYSE: LUV), the nation's largest carrier in terms of domestic passengers enplaned, currently serves 64 cities (will begin service to Minneapolis/St. Paul in March 2009) in 32 states. Based in Dallas, Southwest currently operates more than 3,300 flights a day and has more than 35,000 Employees systemwide.

## FARE RULES

Southwest Airlines fare discount available Dec. 30, 2008, through midnight PST on Dec. 31, 2008, and travel must take place between Jan. 13, 2009, and March 11, 2009. Discount is only available on www.southwest.com/lasvegas. Roundtrip travel on a Wanna Get Away fare to/from Las Vegas McCarren International Airport is required. When combining fares, all ticketing restrictions apply. Any change in the itinerary may result in an increase in fare. Fares are subject to change until ticketed. Seats are limited. Fares may vary by day of travel and will not be available on some flights that operate during very busy travel times and holiday periods. Fares do not include a federal segment tax of up to \$3.60 per takeoff and landing. Fares do not include airport-assessed passenger facility charges (PFC) of up to \$18.00 and U.S. government-imposed September 11th Security Fees of up to \$10.00 roundtrip. Tickets are nonrefundable but (except for tickets purchased through our Group Tickets program), if unused, may be applied toward the purchase of future travel on Southwest Airlines. If combining with other fares, the most restrictive fare's rules apply. Discount is valid on Southwest-operated published, scheduled service only.

## www.southwest.com

**SOURCE Southwest Airlines**